
ALL THE STUDENTS ARE INSTRUCTED TO SEND YOUR MOBILE NUMBERS IMMEDIATELY TO CONCERN 
TEACHERS ALLOTED TO YOUR PRACTICAL BATCHES WITH YOUR DETAILS.
 NAME, ADMISSION NUMBER AND HALL TICKET NUMBER
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCOMCA 07218-20001-10 10 BCOMCA 01 CAA 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr. A Ramesh Babu 9866826110
VI BCOMCA 07218-20011,13-19,21 9 BCOMCA 02 CAA 19/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711
VI BCOMCA 07218-20022,24-26,28-31,35 9 BCOMCA 03 CAA 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr. A Ramesh Babu 9866826110
VI BCOMCA 07218-20036-38,40-47 10 BCOMCA 04 CAA 19/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711
VI BCOMCA 07218-20049-54,56-60 11 BCOMCA 05 CAA 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr. A Ramesh Babu 9866826110

VI BCOMCA
07218-20061,62,69,71,72,      07217-
20036,84,85,87,90 10 BCOMCA 06 CAA 19/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCOMCA 07218-20001-10 10 BCOMCA 01 WEB 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM K.Avanthi 7989986507
VI BCOMCA 07218-20011,13-19,21 9 BCOMCA 02 WEB 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM E. Varnika 8790599651
VI BCOMCA 07218-20022,24-26,28-31,35 9 BCOMCA 03 WEB 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM K.Avanthi 7989986507
VI BCOMCA 07218-20036-38,40-47 10 BCOMCA 04 WEB 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM E. Varnika 8790599651
VI BCOMCA 07218-20049-54,56-60 11 BCOMCA 05 WEB 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM K.Avanthi 7989986507

VI BCOMCA
07218-20061,62,69,71,72,      07217-
20036,84,85,87,90 10 BCOMCA 06 WEB 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM E. Varnika 8790599651

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCOMCA 07218-20001-10 10 BCOMCA 01 SEMINAR 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM prof. P.Rajender 9502371374
VI BCOMCA 07218-20011,13-19,21 9 BCOMCA 02 SEMINAR 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728
VI BCOMCA 07218-20022,24-26,28-31,35 9 BCOMCA 03 SEMINAR 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM N.Geeta 7799221229
VI BCOMCA 07218-20036-38,40-47 10 BCOMCA 04 SEMINAR 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM prof.P.V.Srikala 8106838516
VI BCOMCA 07218-20049-54,56-60 11 BCOMCA 05 SEMINAR 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

VI BCOMCA
07218-20061,62,69,71,72,      07217-
20036,84,85,87,90 10 BCOMCA 06 SEMINAR 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662

Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCOMBI 07218-27001-4,6-10 9 BCOMCBI 01 CAA 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr. A Ramesh Babu 9866826110
VI BCOMBI 07218-27011-19 9 BCOMCBI 02 CAA 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711
VI BCOMBI 07218-27022-24,26,27-32 10 BCOMCBI 03 CAA 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr. A Ramesh Babu 9866826110
VI BCOMBI 07218-27034,35,37,40-42,46-48 9 BCOMCBI 04 CAA 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711
VI BCOMBI 07218-27049-52,56,59,33,36,55 9 BCOMCBI 05 CAA 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr. A Ramesh Babu 9866826110
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCOMBI 07218-27001-4,6-10 9 BCOMCBI 01 WEB 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM E. Varnika 8790599651



VI BCOMBI 07218-27011-19 9 BCOMCBI 02 WEB 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM K.Avanthi 7989986507
VI BCOMBI 07218-27022-24,26,27-32 10 BCOMCBI 03 WEB 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM E. Varnika 8790599651
VI BCOMBI 07218-27034,35,37,40-42,46-48 9 BCOMCBI 04 WEB 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM K.Avanthi 7989986507
VI BCOMBI 07218-27049-52,56,59,33,36,55 9 BCOMCBI 05 WEB 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM E. Varnika 8790599651
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BCOMBI 07218-27001-4,6-10 9 BCOMCBI 01 SEMINAR 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Prof.P.Rajender 9502371374
VI BCOMBI 07218-27011-19 9 BCOMCBI 02 SEMINAR 20/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Prof.S.Prathap 9908904389
VI BCOMBI 07218-27022-24,26,27-32 10 BCOMCBI 03 SEMINAR 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM G.Ushasree 9866310379
VI BCOMBI 07218-27034,35,37,40-42,46-48 9 BCOMCBI 04 SEMINAR 20/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Saratha 8374398725
VI BCOMBI 07218-27049-52,56,59,33,36,55 9 BCOMCBI 05 SEMINAR 20/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Prof.G.Vijay 93436224720
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BBM 07218-28001-4,6,8,11,16,18,19 10 BBM 01 WEB 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI BBM 07218-28021,22,24,29,30,32,37,39-41 10 BBM 02 WEB 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711
VI BBM 07218-28043-47,50-54 10 BBM 03 WEB 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM P. Prathima 9849653626
VI BBM 07218-28010,12,15,25,28,31,35,36,38 9 BBM 04 WEB 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Dr. M Jagadeeshwar 9849446711
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BBM 07218-28001-4,6,8,11,16,18,19 10 BBM 01 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Prof.P.Rajender 9502371374
VI BBM 07218-28021,22,24,29,30,32,37,39-41 10 BBM 02 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.B.Rao 8801452530
VI BBM 07218-28043-47,50-54 10 BBM 03 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Ch.Swathi 8639263833
VI BBM 07218-28010,12,15,25,28,31,35,36,38 9 BBM 04 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM K.Venkat 9985850821
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BBA A 07218-29001-09 9 BBA A 01 B-PLAN 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264
VI BBA A 07218-29010-18 9 BBA A 02 B-PLAN 22/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM V.Deepak Kumar 7794977728
VI BBA A 07218-29019-25,27,28 9 BBA A 03 B-PLAN 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM A.Sunitha 9652830570
VI BBA A 07218-29029-37 9 BBA A 04 B-PLAN 22/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM N.Geetha 7799221229
VI BBA A 07218-29038-42,44-47 9 BBA A 05 B-PLAN 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Prof.P.V.Srikala 8106838516
VI BBA A 07218-29049,50,52,53,56-59,61 9 BBA A 06 B-PLAN 22/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Dr.B.Rajani 9493182662
Class Hallticket Numbers Strength Batch code Subject Date Time Faculty Name Mobile Number
VI BBA A1 07218-30001,2,4-10 9 BBA A1 01 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM S.Srikantha 9703435050
VI BBA A1 07218-30011,14-18,19-23 11 BBA A1 02 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Prof.S.Prathap 9908904389
VI BBA A1 07218-30024-26,28-31,32-35 11 BBA A1 03 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM Prof.P.Rajender 9502371374
VI BBA A1 07218-30036-42,45-47 10 BBA A1 04 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM K.Venkat 9985850821



VI BBA A1 07218-30048,49,51-54,07217-29070 7 BBA A1 05 B-PLAN 21/06/2020 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM G.Ushasree 9866310379


	Commerce

